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Student Fee Schedule 2023-2024 

  

Subject Fee Notes 

Advanced Placement Courses $98 per 

course 

Price subject to change per College Board. 

Price covers the cost of Exam Fee. 

Art Fee Notes 

Grade 6 Art  $12.00 General Art Materials and Supplies 

Grade 7 Art $12.00 General Art Materials and Supplies 

Grade 8 Art  $12.00 General Art Materials and Supplies 

Art I  $30.00 General Art Materials and Supplies 

Art II  $35.00 General Art Materials and Supplies 

Art III  $60.00 General Art Materials and Supplies 

Art IV  $60.00 General Art Materials and Supplies 

Ceramics I  $35.00 General Ceramics Materials and Supplies 

Ceramics II  $35.00 General Ceramics Materials and Supplies 
Exploring Visual Art & Music $24.00 Materials and Supplies 

Art Appreciation  $12.00 Materials and Supplies 

Graphic Design I  $20.00 Materials and Supplies 

Graphic Design II  $40.00 Materials and Supplies 

AP Art History  $20.00 Review Guide 

English Fee Notes 

Grade 6 ELA  $5.00 Novels 

Grade 6 Honors ELA  $5.00 Novels 

Grade 7 ELA  $5.00 Novels 

Grade 7 Honors ELA  $5.00 Novels 

Grade 8 ELA  $5.00 Novels 

AP English 11  $35.00 Novels 

AP English 12  $35.00 Novels 

Family & Consumer Science Fee Notes 

Child Development  $5.00 General supplies, food lab and wrist band. 

Independent Living  $10.00 General supplies 

Creative Cooking  $30.00 Food for Labs 

Food for Fitness  $30.00 Food for Labs 

Math Fee Notes 

Grade 6 Math  $24.00 Student Resources 

Grade 7 Math  $24.00 Student Resources 

Grade 8 Math  $24.00 Student Resources 

Advanced Quantitative Reasoning $7.00 Consumables 
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Science  Notes 

Grade 6 Science  $25.00 Lab Supplies 

Grade 7 Science  $25.00 Lab Supplies 

Grade 8 Science  $25.00 Lab Supplies 

Environmental Science  $7.00 Lab Supplies 

AP Biology  $59.00 Review guide, specimens and lab supplies 

AP Chemistry  $60.00 Lab manual, workbook and lab supplies 

AP Physics  $40.00 Lab Supplies 

AP Environmental  $40.00 Review guide and lab supplies 

General Biology  $16.00 Specimens 

Honors Biology  $26.00 Workbook, specimens and lab supplies 

General Chemistry  $20.00 Lab supplies 

Honors Chemistry  $24.00 Lab Supplies 

Physics  $16.00 Lab Supplies 

Astronomy (South Only) $16.00 Lab Supplies 

Honors Anatomy and Physiology $40.00 Specimens and lab supplies 

Computer Science Fee Notes 

Media Productions  $17.00 Jump drive & consumables 

Digital Fabrication Lab I  $35.00 Jump drive & consumables 

Digital Fabrication Lab II  $35.00 Jump drive & consumables 

Digital Fabrication Lab III  $35.00 Jump drive & consumables 

Social Studies Fee Notes 

AP United States Government (South Only) $21.00 Review Guide 

AP Psychology (South Only) $35.00 Review Guide and Consumable Reader 

AP United States History (South Only) $19.00 Review Guide 

World Language Fee Notes 

AP Spanish – Subject Code (South Only) $47.00 Review Guide 

ALL Students   

Grades 6-8 (Willowick M.S. Only) $3.00 Assignment Book 

Grade 6 $13.00 Calculator 

Grades 6-12 –Technology Fee $20.00 Technology Fee 

SOI Grade 8 Option to Own $50.00 Option to own  

Approved fees will only be charged where applicable. 
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EXCEL TECC FEES 

Program Fee Notes 

Auto Collision Juniors-$430.00 

Seniors-$380.00 

Junior: uniform, safety glasses, Skills USA membership, CDX 

Safety Course, consumables    
Senior: Uniform, safety glasses, Skills USA membership, 

consumables, Senior Send Off   

Auto Technology Juniors-$340.00 

Seniors-$340.00 

Junior: uniform, safety glasses, Skills USA membership, CDX , 
consumables    
Senior: uniform, safety glasses, Skills USA membership, 

consumables, Senior Send Off   

Business Academy Juniors-$195.00 

Seniors-$195.00 

Junior: uniform,  DECA membership, consumables. 

Senior: uniform, DECA membership,  consumables, Senior Send 

Off    

Cosmetology Juniors-$560.00 

 

 

Kit Fee - $645.00 

 

Seniors-$260.00 

Junior: uniform, Skills USA membership, consumables, Career 
Safe, Work Bundle and Licensing 

 
Kit Fee- purchased in the first year of the program, contains 
equipment to be utilized during the entire program and beyond. 

 

Senior: consumables, Skills USA Membership, Senior Send Off 

Licensed Practical 

Nursing 

Juniors-$1055.00 

Seniors-$620.00 

Junior: textbook, ATI, uniform, supply kit, Skills Lab Fee, HOSA 
Membership, CPR course & card 

Senior: textbook, NCLEX Predictor Exam, NEONI fee, diploma, 

school pin, malpractice insurance, HOSA membership, Senior Send 

Off 

Medical Assisting Juniors-$607.00 

Seniors-$315.00 

Junior: textbook, workbook, CPR course & card, Career Safe 
Online Healthcare, HOSA membership, uniform, Skills Lab Fee   
Senior: Health Center, Malpractice Insurance, HOSA membership, 
MA pin & portfolio, Skills Lab Fee, AMT Registered Medical 
Assisting (RMA) 
Examination Fee, Senior Send Off   

Pre-Nursing Juniors - $567.00 

Seniors- $305.00 

Junior: malpractice insurance, HOSA membership, uniform, 

textbook, CPR course & card, STNA Testing Fee, STNA Pin & 

Portfolio, Skills Lab, Career Safe Online    
Fee, Senior: textbook, workbook, HOSA membership,  
Malpractice insurance, CPR card, Skills Lab Fee, Senior Send Off  

Production 

Welding 

Juniors-$575.00 

Seniors-$550.00 

Junior: Uniform, consumables, Skills USA Membership, safety 
glasses, gloves, certifications year 1 
 
Senior: Uniform, consumables, Skills USA Membership, safety 
glasses, gloves, certifications year 2, Senior send Off 

 


